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As of 02/2012—
Subject to change

without notice

New York NY Thu., Apr. 12

Elizabeth NJ Sun., Apr. 15 

Philadelphia PA Mon., Apr. 16 

Wilmington DE Tue., Apr. 17

Baltimore MD Wed, Apr. 18

Washington DC Thu., Apr. 19

RichmondVA Sat., Apr. 21

Raleigh NC Sun., Apr. 22 

Charlotte NC Tue., Apr. 22

Columbia SC Wed., Apr. 25

Savannah GA Fri., Apr. 27

Orlando FL Mon., Apr. 30

Tampa FL Tue., May 1

Pensacola FL Thu., May 3

Mobile AL Thu., May 3 

Jackson MS Sat., May 5

Tallulah LA Sun., May 6 

Fairview AR Mon., May 7 

Memphis TN Tue, May 8 

Clinton KY Thu., May 10 

St. Louis MO Sat., May 12 

Kansas City KS Tue., May 15 

Oklahoma City OK Sat., May 19

AmarilloTX Tue., May 22

Santa Fe NM Fri., May 25

Durango CO Sun., May 27

Bluff UT Tue., May 29

Flagstaff AZ Thu., May  31

Laughin NV Sun., Jun. 3

San Diego CA Tue., Jun. 5

Los Angeles CA Thu., Jun. 7

San Francisco CA Tue., Jun. 12

Portland OR Wed., Jun. 20

SeattleWA Sat., Jun. 23

SpokaneWA Thu., Jun. 28

Sandpoint ID Thu., Jun. 28

Helena MT Sun., Jul. 1

YellowstoneWY Tue., Jul. 3

Bowman ND Mon., Jul. 9

Rapid City SD Tue., Jul. 10

Newcastle NE Sat., Jul. 14

Sioux City IA Sat., Jul. 14

Mpls./St. Paul MN Tue., Jul. 17

MadisonWI Sat., Jul. 21

Chicago IL Mon., Jul. 23

Michigan City IN Tue., Jul. 24

Ann Arbor MI Fri., Jul. 27

Toledo OH Sat., Jul. 28

WheelingWV Tue., Jul. 31

Pittsburgh PA Tue., Jul. 31

Buffalo NY Fri., Aug. 3

Albany NY Tue., Aug. 7

BrattleboroVT Wed., Aug. 8

Concord NH Thu., Aug. 9

Portland ME Fri., Aug. 10

Boston MA Sat., Aug. 11 

Providence RI Sun., Aug. 12

New Haven CT Mon., Aug. 13

New York NY Wed., Aug. 15
Harmony Run events 
off the main route: 

Honolulu HI Mon., Jan 2

Anchorage AK TBA

The torch will

arrive in these

cities on the

dates shown

the World

harmony run

is a global

torch 

relay that

symbolizes

humanity’s

universal 

aspiration for

a more 

harmonious

world

For Further inFormation please contact: 

World harmony run usa 
3287 adams avenue • san Diego,  ca  92116 • tel: 888-882-4081 • Fax: 877-811-4813 

April 12 to August 15, 2012
AMER ICAN  ROUTE  IT INERARY  

“May each and
every individual
each day have a
new dream of 

world harmony.”
- Sri Chinmoy,

Founder


